Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

CAMBRIDGE LIBRARY COLLECTION

Books of enduring scholarly value

Music

The systematic academic study of music gave rise to works of description,
analysis and criticism, by composers and performers, philosophers and
anthropologists, historians and teachers, and by a new kind of scholar -
the musicologist. This series makes available a range of significant works
encompassing all aspects of the developing discipline.

Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes
of Music and Musicians, Ancient and Modern

The writer, composer and organist Thomas Busby (1754-1838) was originally
articled to the composer Jonathan Battishill before setting out to make his
living from both musical and literary labours. His compositions (many now
lost) include songs, theatre music and oratorios. His written output comprised
journal articles and monographs, among them A Grammar of Music and

A General History of Music (both reissued in this series). The present work,
his most endearing, was first published in 1825. Gossipy, informative and
highly entertaining, it yields all manner of insights into musical life through
history. Approximately a thousand anecdotes are assembled across the

three volumes as a delightful potpourri, interspersed with pen portraits of
eminent musicians. Volume 2 includes a tale about Louis XI’s request to hear
a concert of hogs, along with entries on the Italian castrato Farinelli, English
lutist Thomas Mace, Handel’s despotism and Mozart’s benevolence.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

Cambridge University Press has long been a pioneer in the reissuing of
out-of-print titles from its own backlist, producing digital reprints of books
that are still sought after by scholars and students but could not be reprinted
economically using traditional technology. The Cambridge Library Collection
extends this activity to a wider range of books which are still of importance to
researchers and professionals, either for the source material they contain, or as
landmarks in the history of their academic discipline.

Drawing from the world-renowned collections in the Cambridge University
Library and other partner libraries, and guided by the advice of experts
in each subject area, Cambridge University Press is using state-of-the-art
scanning machines in its own Printing House to capture the content of each
book selected for inclusion. The files are processed to give a consistently clear,
crisp image, and the books finished to the high quality standard for which the
Press is recognised around the world. The latest print-on-demand technology
ensures that the books will remain available indefinitely, and that orders for
single or multiple copies can quickly be supplied.

The Cambridge Library Collection brings back to life books of enduring
scholarly value (including out-of-copyright works originally issued by other
publishers) across a wide range of disciplines in the humanities and social
sciences and in science and technology.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

Concert Room
and

Orchestra Anecdotes

of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern

VOLUME 2

THOMAS BUSBY

5% CAMBRIDGE

W'BY UNIVERSITY PRESS

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

CAMBRIDGE

UNIVERSITY PRESS
University Printing House, Cambridge, cB2 8Bs, United Kingdom
Published in the United States of America by Cambridge University Press, New York
Cambridge University Press is part of the University of Cambridge.
It furthers the University’s mission by disseminating knowledge in the pursuit of

education, learning and research at the highest international levels of excellence.

www.cambridge.org
Information on this title: www.cambridge.org/9781108065269

© in this compilation Cambridge University Press 2013

This edition first published 1825
This digitally printed version 2013

ISBN 978-1-108-06526-9 Paperback

This book reproduces the text of the original edition. The content and language reflect
the beliefs, practices and terminology of their time, and have not been updated.

Cambridge University Press wishes to make clear that the book, unless originally published
by Cambridge, is not being republished by, in association or collaboration with, or
with the endorsement or approval of, the original publisher or its successors in title.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

Noc-tie

SE o o

The material originally positioned here is too large for
reproduction in this reissue. A PDF can be downloaded
from the web address given on page iv of this book, by
clicking on 'Resources Available'.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

CORICIEIRT ROORT

AD

OREFESTRA ANECHLOTES,

rar e

MUSIC AND MUSICIATTS,

Zmeient and SModern

BY

TEO? BUSBY, MES. ®.

VOL, .

LONDOIY:
PRINTED FOR CLEMENTI & C°
CHEAPSIDE.
AND ENEGHT & LACEY PATERITOSTER ROV
MW CCXKY.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby
Frontmatter
More information

CONTENT

o¥%

VOL. IIL

Imitation seee .
Gluck’s Profound Judgment ceus
Tmportance of the Roman Tibicines ceea
Music too much for Satan ceere
Suspected Murder of Mr, Billington seen
Mozart's Prediction of his own Death .
Theory and Practice coee

Various Applicability of the same Music .

Pierre Winter cene .

The Master of Viotti . .
Dr. Worgan ‘eae cons
Princes bad Operatical Managers ceee
The Andalusian Peasantry seenes
The Besozzi e sese
The Hog Organ .. ..
Tartini and Pugnani . .
Graun ceee cees
Mozart’s Benevolence o .s
Rattlesnakes soothed by Music seesne
Haye, the Violinist ceen .e
Jomelli’s Discomfiture at Naples esesn
Pasqual?’s Thorough-Bass ceee

Ao, 11, A.

Page

ib.

ib.

N~

ib.

10
12
ib.
i3
15
ib.
17
19
20
21
ib.
22

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,

Ancient and Modern: Volume 2
Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

v

Madame Mara .
Cantata Writing

CONTENTS.

The Caoinan, or Irish Death-Song .o

Lowe and Tyers ceae
Parisian Musicals in 1824
Madame Branchu .
Blangini

aesre

Extraordinary Effect of a certain Recitative e

Bianchi

The unequalled tout-en-semble of Larrivée .-

Pugnani .o
Madame Paradies ..

Rallig’s Harmonica .

Musical Inventions

aree

ses s

A Roguish Prince and Magnanimous Vocalist  +-

Deadly Revenge
Leo and Jomelli
Guadagni’s Liberality
Ttalian Gallantry
Royal Benevolence ..
Scheibe .

Paer
Steffani
Eskimaux Concert

Abbé Arnaud and Gluck
The Spaniards Singers
Charles Burney
Henriette-Sophie Noury .
A Tune in Season
Palma and the Usurer
A Female Crichton

sase

sece

sran

Curious Viokin o

Thomas Roseingrave

Angelo Politiano PN
2

csee

esrss

sessee .o

s

seseee

sevese

sssses

vessew

e

sesse

ib.

ib.
55
56
57
58
ib.
59
61

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby
Frontmatter
More information

CONTENTS.
The Battle of Bannockburn seesee
Jean Henri Rolle cevnes
The Power of Song cess crse
St. Dunstan’s Harp seores
Mozart and German Despotism cvee
Netherlandic Music rees
Jomelli repulsed from Rome reees
The Aolodikon ene vasa
Concert-Pitch ceeese
Leonardo Da Vinci eee cese
Metastasio’s Epistle to Jomelli ceee
The Ambrosian and Gregorian Chants .o
John Cooper, alias Giovanni Coprario cese
Thomas Britton ses P
John Eccles sevane
Britton’s Death e ees
William Holder, p.p. cese
Chilian Chants sees esesse
Dr. Wolcot’s Musical Criticism .
Goldsmith and Roubihac cees
Incledon and Suett ceaees
Bishops’ Bell-Founders sese
Mozart's Independence of Opinion cees
Sir John Hawkins’s Perseverance cese
Winter’s Opinion of the French Amateurs veas
Madame Krumpholz crea
Primitive Music P e
Curious Qperatical Conjunction e
Rousseau’s Admiration of Gluck ceve
Gluck a better Musician than Rousseau e
The Glee-Men vaee e
Sincerity and Flattery cons
Jackson of Exeter seecan
The Cadiz Fandango. sees .

Page
62
61
66
67
ib.
68
69
70
ib,
71
73
75
76
ib.
80
82
ib,
84
85
ib.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,

Ancient and Modern: Volume 2
Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

vi CONTENTS.
Self-acting Piano-Fortes eesses
The Blind Man in Holborn

Giacomo Carissimi .

Thomas Mace “eee

Thomas Tallis ceesss

John Dowland vess

Bach and Abel’s Concert-Room

Gregorio Allegri -« ----

Ignorance and Prejudice

Benjamin Rogers crenee

The Fiddle Case ..
Affectionate Tribute to Rauzzini
An Innovation of Genius
Double Flutes and Flageolets
Dr. Aldridge ceee

Beard and Lowe @ ..-.-..
Salomor e

Funk cevoar seeses
The French Royal Academy of Music
The Rival Padrés crvees

Orlando Gibhons e

Vocal Candidate teases

Hymn of Eve

Rehearsals R
Greek Musical Terms

Merlin caenes

Matthew Locke cees

First Baptism of Bells eese

Lord Abingdon, Haydn, and Salomon
The Tibiz Pares, or Equal Flutes
Purcell IERN)

The Surprise ceenen
Ancient Description of the Echo
Peculiarities-of Genius

Irish Witticism

Page

95
97
ib.
101
104
109
111
ib,
114
115
117
118

120
122

124
126
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
137

141
142
143
144
149
151
154

i

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby
Frontmatter
More information

CONTENTS.

1’Amende Honorable SN

A Lady’s Self-Relief ceeens e
The Wise Augustins N

The Rival Queens seeras cens
My Dog and My Gun ~ ......
Imperial Munificence cene ..
Jack James saes

Lipse’s Inconsistency csesee

Gluck’s and Sacchini’s Opinion of French Singing
Lully and Lafontaine seseen
Lampe’s Grand Bassoon cees

The two L’Abbes Ceeee

A Musical Reign .. cens
Trajetta ceve vesaae
Giardini and the Noble Virtuoso ..
Clagget’s Aiei Eutonon cirene

Origin of the Piano-Forte ceaene

Absence of Mr. Joah Bates Peseee
Parisian Music and Musicians ceeans

A Modern /sop and his Juvenile Fiddler .-
The Beggar’s Opera reeiea
Hogarth’s Enraged Musician seaces
Finch’s Grotto secess

William Shield ceaee. ceus
Triklir and his Musical Microcosm vese
The Swiss Horns vesvee

Carter . PN

Music of Modern Greece =~ eecens
Atterbury .e .e
L’Execution a Livre Ouvert e

Lord Burghersh .o .
Signora Galli and Miss Ray esssee
Tritto soes S
Whitfield fond of lively Music corn

vi
Page
156
ib,
156
157
164
165
ib.
167

168
169

ib.
170

ib,
172
174
176

ib.
178
181
182
183
184

188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196

ib.
197

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,
Ancient and Modern: Volume 2

Thomas Busby
Frontmatter
More information

viii CONTENTS,
De Amicis PP e
The Chapel Santo Filippo Neri vess
George the Third . cecs
Academie Royale de Musique, or the Grand Opera,
Pans .. N
Francesco Geminiani ceee P
Handel’s Despotism ~ +«+... .
Maelzel .o seve
Purcell’s Opinion of the-Itahian Music
A Fact, little known .. sees
Lord Abingdon PRSP .e
Effects of Music on Animals IEEPER
Marshal Saxe’s Minuet rees cose
Purcell’s Death and Burial-Place csnnne
Farinelli .. .s
Singing Birds . ..
Purcell’s Epitaph esee .
Madame Catalant .o .o
¢ Shut the Door” ena .
Mrs. Pritchard and the Fiddler cese

The Profane Cow, and Song of ¢ De Colas” .o
Handel e

Musical and Philosophical Expeiiment seee
Condign Rebuke e .

Mr. Gardiner, of Leicester e ceee
Mus:ical Genius N ceee
Handehan Manceuvre . veee

Sir George Smart teecen .
Théatre du Boulevard St Martin, at Paris .
¢ Music’s won the Cause” coce

Purcell's Progeny and Brothers sreses

A Piiest outwitted seee reen
Pistocchi sevens cere
Purcell’s Powers on the Organ .

sesesn

Page

at

198
199

201
203
209
210
211
212
213
214
217

1b.
218
222
225
226

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-06526-9 - Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians,

Ancient and Modern: Volume 2
Thomas Busby

Frontmatter

More information

CONTENTS,

Handel .
Senesino and Farinelli

Haydn’s First Arrival in London
Handel’s Irascibility oo
Purcell’s and Handel's Te Deum

Rizzio .o

The Harp-Guitar, Harp-Lute, Harp-Lyre, and Dital-

Harp ..
The Prompter in Distress
The Earl of Mornington
Gretry’s Tomb —
First French Opera
Kulibin’s Chaunting Watch

Difference between Theory and Practice

Handel’s Tought
Premature Judgment

The Music of Sweden
Sacerdotal Singing-Birds
The Five Langs vesa

Analogy of Reading and Singing

X
Page
268
269
ib.
270
27
272

275
277
278
280
281
282

283
284
285
286

ib,
288

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108065269
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 


	9781108065269: 


