

CAMBRIDGE LIBRARY COLLECTION

Books of enduring scholarly value

Music

The systematic academic study of music gave rise to works of description, analysis and criticism, by composers and performers, philosophers and anthropologists, historians and teachers, and by a new kind of scholar - the musicologist. This series makes available a range of significant works encompassing all aspects of the developing discipline.

Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians, Ancient and Modern

The writer, composer and organist Thomas Busby (1754–1838) was originally articled to the composer Jonathan Battishill before setting out to make his living from both musical and literary labours. His compositions (many now lost) include songs, theatre music and oratorios. His written output comprised journal articles and monographs, among them *A Grammar of Music* and *A General History of Music* (both reissued in this series). The present work, his most endearing, was first published in 1825. Gossipy, informative and highly entertaining, it yields all manner of insights into musical life through history. Approximately a thousand anecdotes are assembled across the three volumes as a delightful potpourri, interspersed with pen portraits of eminent musicians. Volume 2 includes a tale about Louis XI's request to hear a concert of hogs, along with entries on the Italian castrato Farinelli, English lutist Thomas Mace, Handel's despotism and Mozart's benevolence.



Cambridge University Press has long been a pioneer in the reissuing of out-of-print titles from its own backlist, producing digital reprints of books that are still sought after by scholars and students but could not be reprinted economically using traditional technology. The Cambridge Library Collection extends this activity to a wider range of books which are still of importance to researchers and professionals, either for the source material they contain, or as landmarks in the history of their academic discipline.

Drawing from the world-renowned collections in the Cambridge University Library and other partner libraries, and guided by the advice of experts in each subject area, Cambridge University Press is using state-of-the-art scanning machines in its own Printing House to capture the content of each book selected for inclusion. The files are processed to give a consistently clear, crisp image, and the books finished to the high quality standard for which the Press is recognised around the world. The latest print-on-demand technology ensures that the books will remain available indefinitely, and that orders for single or multiple copies can quickly be supplied.

The Cambridge Library Collection brings back to life books of enduring scholarly value (including out-of-copyright works originally issued by other publishers) across a wide range of disciplines in the humanities and social sciences and in science and technology.



Concert Room and Orchestra Anecdotes of Music and Musicians, Ancient and Modern

VOLUME 2

THOMAS BUSBY





CAMBRIDGEUNIVERSITY PRESS

University Printing House, Cambridge, CB2 8BS, United Kingdom

Published in the United States of America by Cambridge University Press, New York

Cambridge University Press is part of the University of Cambridge. It furthers the University's mission by disseminating knowledge in the pursuit of education, learning and research at the highest international levels of excellence.

> www.cambridge.org Information on this title: www.cambridge.org/9781108065269

© in this compilation Cambridge University Press 2013

This edition first published 1825 This digitally printed version 2013

ISBN 978-1-108-06526-9 Paperback

This book reproduces the text of the original edition. The content and language reflect the beliefs, practices and terminology of their time, and have not been updated.

Cambridge University Press wishes to make clear that the book, unless originally published by Cambridge, is not being republished by, in association or collaboration with, or with the endorsement or approval of, the original publisher or its successors in title.







The material originally positioned here is too large for reproduction in this reissue. A PDF can be downloaded from the web address given on page iv of this book, by clicking on 'Resources Available'.



CONCERT ROOM

V.D

ORCHESTRA ANECDOTES.

OF

MUSIC AND MUSICIANS.

Ancient and Modern

ВY

THO: BUSBT, MUS. D.

YOL.I.



LONDON:

PRINTED FOR CLEMENTI & C?

CHEAPSIDE.

AND KNIGHT & LACEY FATERIOSTER ROW.

MDCCCXXV.





CONTENT

0E

VOL. II.

			Page
Imitation	•	••	1
Gluck's Profound Judgm	ent		2
Importance of the Roma	n Tibicines	••••	ib.
Music too much for Sata	n	• • • • • •	4
Suspected Murder of Mr	. Billington	****	ib.
Mozart's Prediction of hi	s own Death	i ••	5
Theory and Practice		••	6
Various Applicability of	the same M	usic	7
Pierre Winter .		••••	ib.
The Master of Viotti	• •	••	9
Dr. Worgan	• •	••••	10
Princes bad Operatical M	Ianagers	• • • •	12
The Andalusian Peasant	r y •		ib.
The Besozzi · · ·	•	****	13
The Hog Organ	• •	• •	15
Tartini and Pugnani	• •	••	ib.
Graun ····		• • • •	17
Mozart's Benevolence		• •	19
Rattlesnakes soothed by	Music	*****	20
Haye, the Violinist		• •	21
Jomelli's Discomfiture at	Naples	• • • • •	ib.
Pasquali's Thorough-Bass	<u> </u>	• • • •	22
AOT TT			



iv	CONTEN	ITS.		
				Page
Madame Mara	••	••		23
Cantata Writing	••••			24
The Caoinan, or Irish	Death-Son	ng		25
Lowe and Tyers	****	•		ib
Parisian Musicals in 1	824	••	••	26
Madame Branchu	••		•••	ib.
Blangini			•	27
Extraordinary Effect o	f a certain	n Recitative		29
Bianchi		••		30
The unequalled tout-en	ı-semble o	of Larrivée	••	31
Pugnani	• •		••	32
Madame Paradies	••		• • • •	34
Rallig's Harmonica	••			36
Musical Inventions	• • • •		• • • •	37
A Roguish Prince and	Magnani	mous Vocalist	• •	39
Deadly Revenge	••••		• • • •	ib.
Leo and Jomelli .	• • •	•	•	40
Guadagni's Liberality	***	***	• •	ib.
Italian Gallantry		•••	•	ib.
Royal Benevolence	• •		• •	41
Scheibe		• • • • •		ib,
Paer ····		••	• •	44
Steffani			•	46
Eskimaux Concert	• • • • •		• •	49
Abbé Arnaud and Glu		*****		51
The Spaniards Singers		•••••		52
Charles Burney		• • •	•	ib.
Henriette-Sophie Noui	y		• •	55
A Tune in Season	••••		• • • •	5 6
Palma and the Usurer		•••••		57
A Female Crichton	••••		• • • •	58
Curious Violin	••	••••	• •	ib.
Thomas Roseingrave		••••		59
Angelo Politiano	• • • •	•	• •	61



CONTENTS.	
	Page
The Battle of Bannockburn	62
Jean Henri Rolle	61
The Power of Song · · · · ·	66
St. Dunstan's Harp	67
Mozart and German Despotism	ib.
Netherlandic Music	68
Jomelli repulsed from Rome	69
The Æolodikon · · · ·	70
Concert-Pitch ·····	ib.
Leonardo Da Vinci ····	71
Metastasio's Epistle to Jomelli	73
The Ambrosian and Gregorian Chants	75
John Cooper, alias Giovanni Coprario	76
Thomas Britton	ib.
John Eccles ·····	80
Britton's Death	82
William Holder, D.D	ib.
Chilian Chants ····	84
Dr. Wolcot's Musical Criticism	85
Goldsmith and Roubihac	ib.
Incledon and Suett	86
Bishops' Bell-Founders	87
Mozart's Independence of Opinion	ib.
Sir John Hawkins's Perseverance · · · ·	88
Winter's Opinion of the French Amateurs	ib.
Madame Krumpholz	89
Primitive Music	90
Curious Operatical Conjunction	ib.
Rousseau's Admiration of Gluck	91
Gluck a better Musician than Rousseau	ib.
The Glee-Men	93
Sincerity and Flattery	ib.
Jackson of Exeter	94
The Cadiz Fandango	ib.



vi	CONTE	NTS.	
			Page
Self-acting Piano-Fo	ortes	*****	95
The Blind Man in I		*****	97
Giacomo Carissimi	••		ib.
Thomas Mace		••••	101
Thomas Tallis	•		104
John Dowland	••••	••	109
Bach and Abel's Co	ncert-Room	••••	111
Gregorio Allegri		••••	ib.
Ignorance and Preju	ıdice	••••	114
Benjamin Rogers			115
The Fiddle Case	• •	••	117
Affectionate Tribute	to Rauzzini	••••	119
An Innovation of G	enius	*****	īb.
Double Flutes and	Flageolets	••	120
Dr. Aldridge			122
Beard and Lowe		••••	ib.
Salomon .	••	••••	124
Funk		*****	126
The French Royal A	cademy of	Music ····	128
The Rival Padrés		•••••	129
Orlando Gibbons		• • • •	130
Vocal Candidate		•••••	132
Hymn of Eve	• • • •	•••••	133
Rehearsals	• •	• • • •	134
Greek Musical Terr	ns		135
Merlin	•••	• • • • •	137
Matthew Locke	••••	••	ib.
First Baptism of Be		****	141
Lord Abingdon, Hay			142
The Tibiæ Pares, or	Equal Flute	es · • • •	143
Purcell	• • • •	• • • •	144
The Surprise	•••		149
Ancient Description		• • • •	151
Peculiarities of Gen	iius	• • • •	154
Irish Witticism	• •	• • • •	ib.



CONTENTS.	vi
	Page
L'Amende Honorable	155
A Lady's Self-Relief · · · · · ·	ib.
The Wise Augustins	156
The Rival Queens	157
My Dog and My Gun	164
Imperial Munificence	165
Jack James ••••	ib.
Lipse's Inconsistency	167
Gluck's and Sacchini's Opinion of French Singing	ib.
Lully and Lafontaine	168
Lampe's Grand Bassoon	169
The two L'Abbes	ib.
A Musical Reign	170
Trajetta	ib.
Giardini and the Noble Virtuoso	172
Clagget's Aiei Eutonon	174
Origin of the Piano-Forte	176
Absence of Mr. Joah Bates	ib.
Parisian Music and Musicians	178
A Modern Æsop and his Juvenile Fiddler	181
The Beggar's Opera	182
Hogarth's Enraged Musician	183
Finch's Grotto	184
William Shield	ib.
Triklir and his Musical Microcosm	188
The Swiss Horns	189
Carter	190
Music of Modern Greece · · · · · ·	191
Atterbury	192
L'Execution à Livre Ouvert	194
Lord Burghersh · · ·	195
Signora Galli and Miss Ray	196
Tritto	ib.
Whitfield fond of lively Music	197



viii contents.		
		Page
De Amicis · · · · · ·		198
The Chapel Santo Filippo Neri	• • • •	199
George the Third		ib.
Academie Royale de Musique, or the G	rand Opera,	at
Paris		201
Francesco Geminiani	••••	203
Handel's Despotism	••	209
Maelzel		210
Purcell's Opinion of the-Italian Music		211
A Fact, little known		212
Lord Abingdon	••	213
Effects of Music on Animals	••	214
Marshal Saxe's Minuet		217
Purcell's Death and Burial-Place		ib.
Farinelli	• •	218
Singing Birds	••	222
Purcell's Epitaph	• •	225
Madame Catalani	• •	226
"Shut the Door"	• •	228
Mrs. Pritchard and the Fiddler	• • • •	22
The Profane Cow, and Song of " De Co	olas" ·•	230
Handel	•••••	ib.
Musical and Philosophical Experiment	• • • •	253
Condign Rebuke · · · ·	• •	254
Mr. Gardiner, of Leicester	••••	255
Musical Genius	• • • •	256
Handelian Manœuvre	****	258
Sir George Smart	• •	259
Théatre du Boulevard St Martin, at Pa	ris ••	261
" Music's won the Cause"	•	262
Purcell's Progeny and Brothers	•••••	263
A Priest outwitted	••••	264
Pistocchi ·····	••••	265
Purcell's Powers on the Organ	••	267



CONTENTS.		ix
		Page
Handel		268
Senesino and Farinelli		269
Haydn's First Arrival in London		ib.
Handel's Irascibility		270
Purcell's and Handel's Te Deum	• • • •	271
Rizzio	••	272
The Harp-Guitar, Harp-Lute, Ha	rp-Lyre, and Dita	ıl-
Harp	••••	275
The Prompter in Distress	• • • •	277
The Earl of Mornington		278
Gretry's Tomb —		280
First French Opera		281
Kulibin's Chaunting Watch		282
Difference between Theory and Pr	actice	ib.
Handel's Tought		283
Premature Judgment		284
The Music of Sweden		285
Sacerdotal Singing-Birds	••	286
The Five Langs	• • • • •	ib.
Analogy of Reading and Singing	****	288